
2013/8/28～31
博多の森テニス競技場

1R 2R 3R 4R QF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

大茂 優希 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ) 諌山 優里 (福・ﾌｧｲﾝﾋﾙｽﾞTC）

1 大村千乃

2 宮原三奈

3 岡﨑亜美

4

29 原田

37 坂本

37 坂本

86
18 藤島

82

81
37

14

35

17

33 高松

坂本

18

16

11

97

83

藤島

83

82

衛藤

81

82

83

23

82

衛藤

32

高松

SF

決勝へ

82

80

26 大原

84

佐藤

28

古賀

81

恵夢

(熊･RKKﾙｰﾃﾞﾝｽTC)

(福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

37

(福･春日西TC)

20

(大･JWSA)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

25

27

(福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

巴萌

36

31

(福･油山TC)

大原 七海

29

28

26

杏香

八尋

30

(長･SNTC)

(福･油山TC)

(長･TEAM F)

33

24(福・ﾌｧｲﾝﾋﾙｽﾞTC）佐藤

(福・筑紫野LTC）

真実子

(福･海の中道M&T)

あおい

宮田

(福･折尾愛真中)

はな

小野

師岡

笠井

坂本

真穂18 藤島

彩乃

(大･大洲JTA)

81

35(長･YTT Dingles)

亜優

京香
83

34

師岡

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)

未来

(福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

(福・春日西TC）

9 友枝

80
(福･油山TC)

(福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

(鹿・伊集院中)

(福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)
80

13

16

6

7

11

82

10

9

草野

萌花

西野

15

鶴田

瑠華

86

西
西

(沖･EAST BLUE Ｊｒ)

原田

坂本

8498(9)
37

衛藤

宮田

8

29 原田

12

8

峰
80

11

悠花

花梨

亜実

侑希乃平田

田中

成美

田中

宮田28

11

鞍垣

愛

85

祐衣

86

古賀安部1

麻尋

寺田

24

82

( １５才以下女子シングルス )１/２

22

21(福･海の中道M&T)

中島

4

3

雅

有紗

5

眞榮城

足立 有香

西野

(福･折尾愛真中)

衛藤

シード順位

安部有紗

侑子 (佐･早稲田佐賀中)

友枝9

86

古賀22

絢 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)

22

栗山

古賀

柿添

(沖･STK)

84坂本

1 安部

6

86

佐藤

11 衛藤

5 足立

80

83

W.O
20

82

大村(長･佐世保LTC)

37

佐藤

大村

松永

191 安部

22

19

(福･海の中道M&T)

未侑
2 中島

81

85
(大･大洲JTA)

(福･DIVO)千乃1 安部 有紗

(福･ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC)

6 鞍垣

鯉季 (鹿・ｳｴｽﾄｸﾗﾌﾞ)

13

11

2

雛

柿原 綾香

佳奈衛藤

友枝

由貴

福地

7

中島ゆりか

坂本はな

古賀千遥

御領原

31

5



2013/8/28～31
博多の森テニス競技場

1R 2R 3R 4R QF QF 4R 3R 2R 1R

67

75

下地

中島

宮原

97

56 古賀 75 中島

97

56 古賀 75 中島

73 東81 80

81 84

72 吉田

81 82

86

49 徳安82

56 古賀

副島

86

今村 57 宮原

49 徳安

86

86 85

今村

46

83
65

86

63 大津

81

川口

56 古賀 千遥 (鹿･鳳凰高) 中島 (福･福岡ﾊﾟｼﾌｨｯｸ)
80 81

75ゆりか

74渡部 亜耶乃 (福･海の中道M&T)

54 矢野 (福･ﾌﾞﾗｲﾄﾃﾆｽｾﾝﾀｰ)東 佑希乃

55 紫藤 優菜 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

55

吉村

53 郡 (宮･ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｻﾝ)

萌佳 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

伽帆 (熊･熊本310)

53 郡

日奈子 (大･JWSA)

風花

73

吉田

田中 凛 (福･折尾愛真中) 70

71

72

52 田中 楓美花 (福･ｸﾘｰﾝﾋﾞﾚｯｼﾞTC)

51 本田 恵琉 (長･佐世保LTC)
81

朋夏 (福･大原TC) 69副島 こころ (福・春日西TC）
69 松葉

84

50

68

50

原田 瑚乃美 (福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)49 徳安 莉菜 (福･ﾌﾞﾘﾁﾞｽﾄﾝ久留米)

松葉

(沖･JIN Jr) 6748 渡邉 千桂 (福･折尾愛真中) 奈緒下地
49 徳安

浅見松尾 香音 (大･樹の里)

65

川口

66

久家

真帆 (宮･ﾗｲｼﾞﾝｸﾞｻﾝ)

64

46 今村 凪沙 (熊･RKKﾙｰﾃﾞﾝｽTC) 川口

川口

今村

82

85

47

夏実 (長･佐世保LTC)

(福･ｸﾞﾗﾝﾃﾞｨｰﾙTC)45 宮本 帆海 (福･筑紫野LTC) 朋子
65

44 比嘉 益見 (沖･沖縄尚学高) 63大津 あかり (福･海の中道M&T)
81

46

川良 野絵

妃那 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)

82

比嘉

85
(長･長崎ｾﾞﾛｯｸｽTC)

今村 57

62

沙也加 (福･北九州ｳｴｽﾄ)

43

82

福田 優 (福･折尾愛真中)

61
46

海月
39

東

80

83

42 金元 松本

佐藤59

41 髙居 紗希 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑTS)

福井

(福･ﾌｧｲﾌﾞﾊﾝﾄﾞﾚｯﾄﾞTC)
42 金元 57 宮原

60(宮・住吉Jr)

W.O

美月

佐藤 珠詞

58

40 深川 智愛 (鹿･伊集院Jｸﾗﾌﾞ)
82

59

82
39 藤本

38 岡﨑 亜美 (佐･佐賀GTC)

綾乃 (福･ﾄﾞﾘｰﾑ TS)福井

39 福井
(福･TF TC)

57 宮原

46

(宮･延岡ﾛｲﾔﾙTC)

今村 80

57宮原 三奈

( １５才以下女子シングルス )２/２

東42 金元

82

決勝へ

80

65

SF

44

60

紫藤

97

67 下地

83

46


